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PRODUCT  
SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30005-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30005-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 160 cm / 63 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 2-seater module · Left

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 1,06 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30006-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30006-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 160 cm / 63 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 2-seater module · Right

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 1,06 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30003-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30003-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 

Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,61 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

mindo 100 Corner module

Item no:
30004-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30004-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 83 cm / 32.7 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Single module

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,56 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30010-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30010-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 137 cm / 54 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Double module

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 0,90 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30068-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30068-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 216 cm / 85 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 3-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 8 Cbm/Carton: 1,42 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30007-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30007-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 160 cm / 63 inches Depth: 160 cm / 63 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Daybed module · Left

Cover match: Cover no. 2 Cbm/Carton: 1,82 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30008-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30008-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 160 cm / 63 inches Depth: 160 cm / 63 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Daybed module · Right

Cover match: Cover no. 2 Cbm/Carton: 1,82 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30013-1-011-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Top: Ceramic Opium Black

30013-1-012-LE02 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Ceramic Basic Neu

Diameter/Ø: 58,5 cm / 23 inches Height: 47 cm / 18.5 inches

mindo 100 Coffee table · Round

Cbm/Carton: 0,20 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30014-1-011-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Top: Ceramic Opium Black

30014-1-012-LE02 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Ceramic Basic Neu

Length: 83,5 cm / 32.9 inches Width: 41,5 cm / 16.3 inches 
Height: 40 cm / 15.7 inches

mindo 100 Coffee table · Rectangular

Cbm/Carton: 0,19 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30011-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30011-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 163 cm / 64 inches Depth: 160 cm / 63 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Daybed

Cover match: Cover no. 2 Cbm/Carton: 1,85 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30009-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30009-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Width: 86,5 cm / 34 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 64,5 cm / 25.4 inches Seat height: 39,5 cm / 15.6 inches

mindo 100 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,59 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30042-1-010-LE05 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Ceramic Steel Chrome

30042-1-070-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Ceramic Opium Black

Length: 222 cm / 87.4 inches Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches Height: 74 cm / 29.1 inches

mindo 101 Dining table · Rectangular

Cover match: Cover no. 4 Cbm/Carton: 0,24 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:

30042-010-T01-5 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey
Top: Teak
Insert: Ceramic Steel Chrome

30042-012-T01-2 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Teak

Insert: Ceramic Basic Neu

30042-070-T01-1 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Top: Teak
Insert: Ceramic Opium Black

Length: 222 cm / 87.4 inches Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches Height: 75 cm / 29.5 inches

mindo 101 Dining table · Rectangular 

Cover match: Cover no. 4 Cbm/Carton: 0,24 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30015-011-T01 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Top: Teak

30015-012-T01 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Teak

Length: 83,5 cm / 32.9 inches Width: 83,5 cm / 32.9 inches 
Height: 40 cm / 15.7 inches

mindo 100 Coffee table · Square

Cbm/Carton: 0,35 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30017-010-591 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Rope: Beige Brown
Seat: Teak

30017-070-592 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Rope: Dark Grey

Seat: Teak

101017-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

101017-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 58 cm / 22.8 inches Depth: 57 cm / 22.4 inches 
Height: 77 cm / 30.3 inches Seat height: 47,8 cm / 18.8 inches

mindo 101 Dining chair · Stackable

Cbm/Carton: 0,59 m3 Pcs/Carton: 6 PCS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30055-1-010-LE05 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Ceramic Steel Chrome

30055-1-070-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Ceramic Opium Black

Length: 74 cm / 29.1 inches Width: 74 cm / 29.1 inches Height: 74 cm / 29.1 inches

mindo 101 Dining table · Square

Cover match: Cover no. 5 Cbm/Carton: 0,07 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30055-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak

30055-012-T01 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Teak

30055-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Teak

Length: 74 cm / 29.1 inches Width: 74 cm / 29.1 inches Height: 75 cm / 29.5 inches

mindo 101 Dining table · Square

Cover match: Cover no. 5 Cbm/Carton: 0,07 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30043-1-010-TO1-5 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak
Insert: Ceramic Steel Chrome

30043-1-012-T01-2 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Top: Teak

Insert: Ceramic Volcano Concrete

30043-1-070-TO1-1 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Teak
Insert: Ceramic Opium Black

Diameter/Ø: 120 cm / 47.2 inches Height: 75,7 cm / 29.8 inches

mindo 101 Dining table · Round

Cover match: Cover no. 5 Cbm/Carton: 0,15 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30054-010-591 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Rope: Beige Brown
Seat: Teak

30054-070-592 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Rope: Dark Grey

Seat: Teak

101054-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

101054-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 72,5 cm / 28.5 inches Depth: 72 cm / 28.3 inches 
Height: 75 cm / 29.5 inches Seat height: 37,5 cm / 14.7 inches

mindo 101 Lounge chair · Stackable

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,55 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

MOQ:
2 chairs

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30018-070-S01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Top: HPL Anthracite Grey

30065-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey
Top: Teak

30065-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Teak

Length: 163 cm / 64.2 inches Width: 81,5 cm / 32 inches Height: 105 cm / 41.3 inches

mindo 102 Bar table · Rectangular

Cbm/Carton: 0,19 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30061-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak

30061-014-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green
Top: Teak

30061-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Teak

Length: 74,7 cm / 29.4 inches Width: 74,7 cm / 29.4 inches Height: 74 cm / 29.1 inches

mindo 101 Cafe table

Cbm/Carton: 0,09 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30016-010-591 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Rope: Beige Brown
Seat: Teak

30016-070-592 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Rope: Dark Grey

Seat: Teak

Width: 52 cm / 20.4 inches Depth: 52,5 cm / 20.7 inches 
Height: 108,5 cm / 42.7 inches Seat height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches

mindo 102 Bar chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,41 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30019-070-S01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Top: HPL Anthracite Grey

30063-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey
Top: Teak

30063-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Teak

Length: 81,5 cm / 32 inches Width: 81,5 cm / 32 inches Height: 105 cm / 41.3 inches

mindo 102 Bar table · Square

Cover match: Cover no. 7 Cbm/Carton: 0,18 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30001-010-646 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Batyline Beige Mix

30001-070-648 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Batyline Brown/Grey Mix

Width: 77,7 cm / 30.6 inches Depth: 88,5 cm / 34.8 inches 
Height: 72,5 cm / 28.5 inches Seat height: 39 cm / 15.4 inches

mindo 105 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,71 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

Item no:
30040-011-558-609 Frame: Aluminium Warm Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

30040-012-549-610 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

Length: 197 cm / 77.6 inches Width: 84 cm / 33.1 inches 
Height/Seat height: 39 cm / 15.4 inches

mindo 103 Daybed

Cover match: Cover no. 9 Cbm/Carton: 0,56 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30002-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30002-013 Frame: Aluminium Terracotta Red

30002-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30002-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Diameter/Ø: 40 cm / 15.8 inches Height: 60,5 cm / 23.8 inches

mindo 104 Side table with handle

Cbm/Carton: 0,12 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30084-010-646 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Batyline Beige Mix

30084-070-648 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Batyline Brown/Grey Mix

Width: 58 cm / 22.8 inches Depth: 52 cm / 20.5 inches Height: 38 cm / 15 inches

mindo 105 Foot stool

Cbm/Carton: 0,21 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30029-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey
Rope: White Beige

30029-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Dark Grey

Length: 180 cm / 70.9 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches Seat height: 43,7 cm / 17.2 inches

mindo 106 2 1/2-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 1,47 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30085-010-646 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Batyline Beige Mix

30085-070-648 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Batyline Brown/Grey Mix

Length: 203 cm / 79.9 inches Width: 88 cm / 34.6 inches Height: 37 cm / 14.6 inches

mindo 105 Sunbed

Cover match: Cover no. 9 Cbm/Carton: 0,79 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30104-010-646 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Batyline Beige Mix

30104-070-648 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Batyline Brown/Grey Mix

Length: 137 cm / 59.9 inches Width: 88,6 cm / 34.8 inches 
Height: 72,6 cm / 28.6 inches Seat height: 39 cm / 15.3 inches

mindo 105 2-seater Sofa

Cbm/Carton: 0,79 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30030-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey
Rope: White Beige

30030-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Dark Grey

Length: 250,5 cm / 98.6 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches Seat height: 43,7 cm / 17.2 inches

mindo 106 3-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 8 Cbm/Carton: 2,04 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30034-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey
Rope: White Beige

30034-013-619 Frame: Aluminium Terracotta Red
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Terracotta Red

Rope: Terracotta Red

30034-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty
Rope: Dark Grey

Length: 90,5 cm / 35.6 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 120,5 cm / 47.4 inches Seat height: 43,7 cm / 17.2 inches

mindo 106 High back Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 7 Cbm/Carton: 1,10 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30031-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey

30031-013-619 Frame: Aluminium Terracotta Red
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Terracotta Red

30031-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 74 cm / 29.1 inches Depth: 59 cm / 23.2 inches Height: 43 cm / 16.9 inches

mindo 106 Footstool

Cbm/Carton: 0,23 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30032-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey
Rope: White Beige

30032-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Dark Grey

Length: 90,5 cm / 35.6 inches Depth: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches Seat height: 43,7 cm / 17.2 inches

mindo 106 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,80 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30033-010-LE05 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Ceramic Steel Chrome

30033-070-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Ceramic Opium Black

Length: 120 cm / 47.2 inches Width: 60 cm / 23.6 inches Height: 30,5 cm / 12 inches

mindo 106 Coffee table · Rectangular

Cbm/Carton: 0,28 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30025-070-481-593 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Beige Brown

Length: 232,2 cm / 91.4 inches Depth: 88,2 cm / 34.7 inches 
Height: 66,5 cm / 26.2 inches Seat height: 42,5 cm / 16.7 inches

mindo 107 3-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 8 Cbm/Carton: 1,60 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30024-070-481-593 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Beige Brown

Length: 150 cm / 59.1 inches Depth: 155 cm / 61 inches 
Height: 76 cm / 29.9 inches Seat height: 42,5 cm / 16.7 inches

mindo 107 Daybed

Cover match: Cover no. 2 Cbm/Carton: 1,98 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30045-010-049 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey
Rope: White Beige

30045-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Dark Grey

Length: 201 cm / 79.1 inches Width: 81 cm / 31.8 inches Height: 36 cm / 14.2 inches

mindo 106 Sunbed

Cover match: Cover no. 9 Cbm/Carton: 0,7 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30026-070-481-593 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Rope: Beige Brown

Width: 95 cm / 37.4 inches Depth: 77,8 cm / 30.6 inches 
Height: 66,5 cm / 26.2 inches Seat height: 42,5 cm / 16.7 inches

mindo 107 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,59 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30048-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Top: Teak

Diameter/Ø: 57,3 cm / 22.6 inches Height: 46 cm / 18.1 inches

mindo 107 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,03 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30047-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Diameter/Ø: 71,3 cm / 28.1 inches Seat height: 40 cm / 15.7 inches

mindo 107 Footstool

Cbm/Carton: 0,15 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30027-070-LE01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Teak
Top: Ceramic Opium Black

Length: 126 cm / 49.6 inches Width: 53 cm / 20.9 inches Height: 38,5 cm / 15.2 inches

mindo 107 Coffee table

Cbm/Carton: 0,35 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30036-617631 Frame: Aluminium

Fabric: Olyna Fabric White Beige
 Sunbrella Graumel Chalk

30036-618549 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Silver Grey
 Sunbrella Grey Chine

30036-619622 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Terracotta Red
 Citel Amber 

30036-676558 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Taupe
 Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 40 cm / 15.8 inches Depth: 42 cm / 16.5 inches Height: 48 cm / 18.9 inches

mindo 108 Pouf · Small

Cbm/Carton: 0,11 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30038-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Teak

30038-012 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Teak

30038-013 Frame: Aluminium Terracotta Red
Teak

30038-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green
Teak

30038-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Teak

Width: 48,6 cm / 19.1 inches Depth: 35 cm / 13.8 inches Height: 50 cm / 19.7 inches

mindo 109 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,11 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Width: 74,5 cm / 29.3 inches Depth: 65,5 cm / 25.8 inches Height: 35 cm / 13.8 inches

mindo 108 Pouf · Large Item no:
30037-617631 Frame: Aluminium

Fabric: Olyna Fabric White Beige
 Sunbrella Graumel Chalk

30037-618549 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Silver Grey

 Sunbrella Grey Chine

30037-619622 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Terracotta Red
 Citel Amber 

30037-676558 Frame: Aluminium
Fabric: Olyna Fabric Taupe
 Sunbrella Carbon

Cbm/Carton: 0,21 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
Z00107-45-617 Fabric: Olyna Fabric White Beige

Z00105-45-618 Fabric: Olyna Fabric Silver Grey

Z00106-45-619 Fabric: Olyna Fabric Terracotta Red

Z00111-45-676 Fabric: Olyna Fabric Taupe

Length: 45 cm / 17.7 inches Width: 45 cm / 17.7 inches

mindo 110 Cushions · 45 x 45 cm

Cbm/Carton: 0,12 m3 Pcs/Carton: 5 PCS

Item no:
30056-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30056-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30056-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Length: 162 cm / 63.78 inches Extended: 200,5 cm / 78.9 inches 
Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches Height: 76 cm / 29.9 inches

mindo 111 Dining Table · Extension 

Design: Patent no. 3815574

Cover match: Cover no. 4 Cbm/Carton: 0,28 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30039-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30039-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30039-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Length: 263 cm / 103.5 inches Extended: 327,5 cm / 128.9 inches 
Width: 100 cm / 39.4 inches Height: 76 cm / 29.9 inches

mindo 111 Dining Table · Extension 

Design: Patent no. 3815574

Cover match: Cover no. 6 Cbm/Carton: 0,48 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30064-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30064-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30064-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Length: 162 cm / 63.8 inches Extended: 200,5 cm / 78.9 inches 
Width: 60 cm / 23.6 inches Height: 76 cm / 29.9 inches

mindo 111 Balcony table · Extension

Design: Patent no. 3815574

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 0,18 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30057-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30057-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30057-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30057D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey

30057D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Length: 139 cm / 54.7 inches Extended: 173 cm / 68.1 inches 
Width: 42 cm / 16.5 inches Height: 46 cm / 18.1 inches

mindo 111 Bench · Extension small

Design: Patent no. 3815574

Cbm/Carton: 0,11 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30058-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30058-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30058-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30058D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey

30058D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Length: 240 cm / 94.5 inches Extended: 300 cm / 118.1 inches 
Width: 45 cm / 17.7 inches Height: 46 cm / 18.1 inches

mindo 111 Bench · Extension large

Design: Patent no. 3815574

Cbm/Carton: 0,21 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
10934-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

10934-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

10934-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

10934D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey

10934D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

10934D1-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 50 cm / 19.7 inches Depth: 57 cm / 22.4 inches 
Height: 82 cm / 32.3 inches Seat height: 47 cm / 18.5 inches

mindo 112 Dining chair · Stackable

Cbm/Carton: 0,44 m3 Pcs/Carton: 4 PCS

MOQ:
4 chairs

Item no:
11275-014-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

11275-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 79 cm / 31.1 inches Depth: 87 cm / 34.3 inches 
Height: 92 cm / 36.2 inches Seat height: 41 cm / 16.1 inches

mindo 113 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,96 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

Item no:
30020-010-049-Z83 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

3D-Knit: Beige Brown

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey

30020-070-481-MG66 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

3D-Knit: Light Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 55,1 cm / 21.7 inches Depth: 58,5 cm / 23 inches 
Height: 86,5 cm / 34.1 inches Seat height: 50,7 cm / 19.9 inches

mindo 114 Dining chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,52 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

MOQ:
2 chairs

Item no:
30021-010-049-Z83 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

3D-Knit: Beige Brown

Fabric: Sunbrella Silver Grey

30021-070-481-MG66 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

3D-Knit: Light Grey
Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 76 cm / 29.9 inches Depth: 71,5 cm / 28.1 inches 
Height: 86,5 cm / 34.1 inches Seat height: 43 cm / 16.9 inches

mindo 114 Lounge chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,63 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

MOQ:
2 chairs

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30023-1-010-LE03 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Ceramic Vulcano Concrete

30023-1-070-LE05 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Ceramic Steel Chrome

Length: 215 cm / 84.6 inches Width: 95 cm / 37.4 inches Height: 74 cm / 29.1 inches

mindo 114 Dining table · Oval

Cover match: Cover no. 4 Cbm/Carton: 0,33 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30022-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Top: Teak

30022-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey
Top: Teak

Diameter/Ø: 95 cm / 37.4 inches Height: 75 cm / 29.5 inches

mindo 114 Dining table · Round

Cover match: Cover no. 5 Cbm/Carton: 0,15 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30067-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Seat: Teak

Length: 140 cm / 55.1 inches Width: 47,4 cm / 18.7 inches Height: 46 cm / 18.1 inches

mindo 117 Bench · Small

Cbm/Carton: 0,08 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30050-070-T01 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Seat: Teak

Length: 180 cm / 70.9 inches Width: 47,4 cm / 18.7 inches Height: 46 cm / 18.1 inches

mindo 117 Bench

Cbm/Carton: 0,53 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30070-012-549 Frame: Aluminium Off-white

Legs: Teak
Fabric: Sunbrella Grey Chine

30070-070-481 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Legs: Teak

Fabric: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 79 cm / 31.1 inches Depth: 94 cm / 37.1 inches
Height: 112 cm / 44.1 inches Seat height: 42 cm / 16.5 inches

mindo 118 High back Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,92 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30073-012 Frame: Aluminium Off-white

Legs: Teak

30073-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Teak

Diameter/Ø: 50 cm / 19.7 inches Height: 45 cm / 17.7 inches

mindo 118 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,14 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30075-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Seat: Teak

30075-012 Frame: Aluminium Off-white
Seat: Teak

30075-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green
Seat: Teak

30075-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Seat: Teak

30075D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30075D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty
30075D1-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 60 cm / 23.6 inches Depth: 56,2 cm / 22.1 inches 
Height: 79 cm / 31.1 inches Seat height: 45 cm / 17.7 inches

mindo 119 Dining chair · Stackable

Cbm/Carton: 0,55 m3 Pcs/Carton: 4 PCS

MOQ:
4 chairs

Item no:
30069-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30069-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green

30069-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Length: 98,6 cm / 38.8 inches Width: 61,7 cm / 24.2 inches Height: 80,5 cm / 31.7 inches

mindo 120 Trolley

Cbm/Carton: 0,11 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30076-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Seat: Bamboo

30076-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green
Seat: Bamboo

30076-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Seat: Bamboo

30076D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30076D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty
30076D1-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 48,6 cm / 19.1 inches Depth: 60,2 cm / 23.7 inches 
Height: 83,6 cm / 32.9 inches Seat height: 45,5 cm / 17.9 inches

mindo 121 Dining chair · Foldable

Cbm/Carton: 0,07 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30086-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30086-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30076D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30076D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty
30076D1-558 Cushion: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 48,6 cm / 19.1 inches Depth: 60,2 cm / 23.7 inches 
Height: 83,6 cm / 32.9 inches Seat height: 45,7 cm / 18.0 inches

mindo 121 Dining chair · Foldable Aluminium

Cbm/Carton: 0,07 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30080-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Bamboo

30080-014 Frame: Aluminium Dark Green
Top: Bamboo

30080-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey
Top: Bamboo

Length: 75 cm / 29.5 inches Width: 75 cm / 29.5 inches Height: 75,4 cm / 29.7 inches

mindo 121 Bistro table · Foldable

Cbm/Carton: 0,19 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30088-010-683-558 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Sides: Rope Beige Brown

Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

Length: 149,5 cm / 58.8 inches Width: 91 cm / 35.8 inches 
Height: 68,5 cm / 26.9 inches Seat height: 37 cm / 14.6 inches

mindo 122 2-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 3 Cbm/Carton: 1,08 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30089-010-683-558 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Sides: Rope Beige Brown
Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

Length: 209,5 cm / 82.5 inches Width: 91 cm / 35.8 inches 
Height: 68,5 cm / 26.9 inches Seat height: 37 cm / 14.6 inches

mindo 122 3-seater Sofa

Cover match: Cover no. 8 Cbm/Carton: 1,5 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30090-010-683-558 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Sides: Rope Beige Brown

Fabric: Sunbrella Carbon

Width: 84,5 cm / 33.2 inches Depth: 91 cm / 35.8 inches 
Height: 68,5 cm / 27 inches Seat height: 37 cm / 14.6 inches

mindo 122 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,67 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30091-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak

Length: 115 cm / 45.3 inches Width: 79,3 cm / 31.2 inches Height: 35 cm / 13.8 inches

mindo 122 Coffee table · Large

Cbm/Carton: 0,41 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30092-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak

Length: 79,3 cm / 31.2 inches Width: 61,2 cm / 24.1 inches Height: 27 cm / 10.6 inches

mindo 122 Coffee table · Small

Cbm/Carton: 0,18 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30093-010-T01 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

Top: Teak

Width: 31 cm / 12.2 inches Depth: 54,6 cm / 21.5 inches Height: 58 cm / 22.8 inches

mindo 122 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,14 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30095-T01 Frame: Teak

Cord: PE

30095D1-ASH Cushion: Polyester Light Grey

Width: 59,5 cm / 23.4 inches Depth: 68 cm / 26.7 inches Height: 81 cm / 31.8 inches 
Seat height: 42,5 cm / 16.7 inches Seat height incl cushion: 47 cm / 18.5 inches  
Armrest height: 63,5 cm / 25.0 inches

mindo 123 Dining chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,12 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30096-T01 Frame: Teak

Cord: PE

30096D1-ASH Cushion: Polyester Light Grey
Seat + Back

30096D2-ASH Cushion: Polyester Light Grey
Lumbar

Width: 76,5 cm / 30.1 inches Depth: 88 cm / 34.6 inches Height: 75 cm / 29.5 inches 
Seat height: 36 cm / 14.2 inches Seat height incl cushion: 44 cm / 17.3 inches  
Armrest height: 55 cm / 21.6 inches

mindo 123 Lounge chair

Cover match: Cover no. 1 Cbm/Carton: 0,12 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30094-T01 Frame: Teak

Top: Teak

Diameter/Ø: 130 cm / 51.2 inches Height: 74 cm / 29.1 inches 

mindo 123 Dining table

Cover match: Cover no. 5 Cbm/Carton: 0,37 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30097-T01 Frame: Teak

Top: Teak

Diameter/Ø: 50 cm / 19.7 inches Height: 42 cm / 16.5 inches 

mindo 123 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,04 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

Item no:
30098-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30098-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30099D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30099D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 52,5 cm / 20.6 inches Depth: 56,3 cm / 22.3 inches 
Height: 82,5 cm / 32.5 inches Seat height: 44,3 cm / 17.4 inches 

mindo 124 Dining chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,48 m3 Pcs/Carton: 4 PCS

MOQ:
4 chairs

Item no:
30099-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30099-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30099D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30099D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 60 cm / 23.6 inches Depth: 56,3 cm / 22.3 inches 
Height: 82,5 cm / 32.5 inches Seat height: 44,3 cm / 17.4 inches 

mindo 124 Dining chair w/armrest

Cbm/Carton: 0,54 m3 Pcs/Carton: 4 PCS

MOQ:
4 chairs

Item no:
30100-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30100-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Width: 78 cm / 30.7 inches Depth: 78 cm / 30.7 inches  Height: 75,3 cm / 29.6 inches

mindo 124 Café table

Cbm/Carton: 0,09 m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Assembly  
required

Item no:
30101-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30101-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

30101D1-049 Cushion: Sunbrella Silver Grey
30101D1-481 Cushion: Sunbrella Sooty

Width: 68 cm / 26.8 inches Depth: 66 cm / 25.9 inches  Height: 73,8 cm / 29 inches

mindo 124 Lounge chair

Cbm/Carton: 0,5 m3 Pcs/Carton: 2 PCS

MOQ:
2 chairs

Item no:
30102-010 Frame: Aluminium Light Grey

30102-070 Frame: Aluminium Dark Grey

Width: 40,5 cm / 15.9 inches Depth: 40,5 cm / 15.9 inches  Height: 44 cm / 17.3 inches

mindo 124 Side table

Cbm/Carton: 0,11m3 Pcs/Carton: 1 PC

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



All covers 
come in a 
smart bag 

Item no: 39995F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 101 30043 / 30055 / 30055-1

mindo 114 30022

mindo 123 30094

Diameter/Ø: 188 cm / 74 inches 
Height: 89 cm / 35 inches

Cover no. 5

Ø

H

Item no: 39999F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 100 30003 / 30004 / 30009

mindo 101 30054

mindo 105 30001

mindo 106 30032

mindo 107 30026

mindo 113 11275

mindo 114 30021

mindo 118 30070

mindo 123 30096

Length: 93 cm / 36.6 inches 
Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches 
Height: 92 cm / 36.2 inches

L W

H

Item no: 39993F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 102 30019 / 30063
mindo 106 30034

Length: 90 cm / 35.4 inches
Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches
Height: 120 cm / 47.2 inches

Cover no. 7

L W

H

Item no: 39994F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 111 30039

Length: 326 cm / 128.3 inches 
Width: 168 cm / 66.1 inches
Height: 89 cm / 35 inches

Cover no. 6

Cover no. 9

Cover no. 1

L W

H

L W

H

Item no: 39992F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 100 30068
mindo 106 30030
mindo 107 30025

mindo 122 30089

Length: 250 cm / 98.4 inches
Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches
Height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches

Cover no. 8

Item no: 39998F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 100 30007 / 30008 / 30011

mindo 107 30024

Length: 163 cm / 64.2 inches
Width: 160 cm / 63 inches
Height: 76 cm / 29.9 inches

Cover no. 2

L W

H

Item no: 39997F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 100 30005 / 30006 / 30010

mindo 106 30029

mindo 111 30056 / 30064

mindo 122 30088

Length: 180 cm / 70.9 inches
Width: 90 cm / 35.4 inches
Height: 78,5 cm / 30.9 inches

Cover no. 3

L W

H

Item no: 39996F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 101 30042 / 30042-1

mindo 111 30056

mindo 114 30023

Length: 222 cm / 87.4 inches
Width: 160 cm / 63 inches
Height: 78 cm / 30.7 inches

Cover no. 4

L W

H

Item no: 39991F1

Product match Ref. match

mindo 103 30040
mindo 105 30085
mindo 106 30045

Length: 197 cm / 77.6 inches
Width: 84 cm / 33 inches
Height: 36 cm / 14.2 inches

L W

H

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS


